ISOLABDouble ended spatulas chattaway, 18/10 steel
Product Sheet
Double ended spatulas chattaway, 18/10 steel
Polished stainless steel with one end flat and the other with a bent flat end.
Code Description Packaging
LLG04008452 Double ended spatulas chattaway, 18/10 steel, Spatula width 9 mm,
Length 100 mm
1 pz.
LLG04008453 Double ended spatulas chattaway, 18/10 steel, Spatula width 9 mm,
Length 130 mm
1 pz.
LLG09150815 Double ended spatulas chattaway, 18/10 steel, Spatula width 9 mm,
Length 150 mm
1 pz.
LLG09150816 Double ended spatulas chattaway, 18/10 steel, Spatula width 9 mm,
Length 180 mm
1 pz.
LLG09150817 Double ended spatulas chattaway, 18/10 steel, Spatula width 9 mm,
Length 210 mm
1 pz.
CARLO ERBA
Reagents operates with
a Certified Quality
Management System